2023 USBC Women's Championships - ScratchSingles PTF Winners

Printed: 7/9/2023 5:31:09 PM Page: 1

NAME

Rodriguez, Maria
Kammerer, Melissa
Boomershine, Lindsay
Ricketts, Jennifer
Earnest, Jessica
Van Ness, Stephanie
Goodman-Tackett, Natalie S
Johnson, Liz A
Rosberg, Kristina
Willis, Fallon
Barnes, Josie K
Callahan, Keli A
Riccardi, Melissa
Poss, Giselle A
Nally, Sheila
Asbaty, Diandra D
Bolton, Blanche
Koizumi-Miyashiro, Jordeen Jory S
Sabo, Rina

Duggan, Anne Marie
Eckhoff, Emily
Leong, Kristie

Runk, Alexis J
White, Laura K

De Biase, Amanda
Snell, Jasmine L
Yamada, Saige
Carter, Debby

Cole, Latasha
Crockett, Madison G
Denard, Ashley
Haworth, Leea
Mapp-Cunningham, Keri
Silvers, Annie
Watkins, Rebeca
Wittenburg, Jennifer
Wright, Bonnie A
Bednarke, Sheila
Briscoe, Christina
Buckley, Devera
Bushore, Alexandra
Dato, Angela

Gill, Christine
Glenn, Latoya C
Hernandez, Arelis
Kelly, Kaitlyn
Morton, Ollie

Page, Brittany
Thompson, Tona
Banker, Marlene
Bocker, Patricia
Briggs, Jennifer
Canfield, Shannon
Crawley, Verity
Doverspike, Rachael
Fournier, Mandi
Harris, TyMesha
Hiraoka, Nichole
Huth, Nicole
Kittredge, Nicole M
Lee, Tracy

Lenahan, Erin

Hometown

Round Rock, TX
Staten Island, NY
Brigham City, UT
Little Elm, TX
Hermitage, TN
Anchorage, AK
Ossian, IN
Niagara Falls, NY
Ord, NE
Evergreen, IL
Hermitage, TN
Las Vegas, NV
St. Petersburg, FL
Montgomery, IL
Dickinson, TX
Chicago, IL
Riverview, FL
Waipahu, HI
Bennett, CO
Edmond, OK
Wheat Ridge, CO
Daly City, CA
Milton, PA
Stacy, MN
Antioch, TN
Papillion, NE
Kaneohe, HI
Dallas, TX
Detroit, Ml

Las Vegas, NV
Southfield, Ml
Centralia, WA
Bridgeton, MO
Spokane, WA
Clarksville, TN
Cedar Falls, IA
Lutz, FL

Bartlett, IL
Ocala, FL

St Louis, MO
Ames, |IA
Parker, CO
Collinsville, IL
Dumfries, VA
Mundelein, IL
Magalia, CA
Richmond, VA
Los Angeles, CA
Anderson, CA
Springfield, 1L
Henderson, NV
Navarre, FL
Wellington, CO
Lake Wales, FL
Sadler, TX
Braintree, VT
Las Vegas, NV
Daly City, CA
Hermiston, OR
St. Johnsbury, VT
PHOENIX, AZ
Las Vegas, NV

Entries Winnings S1

40
23
40
20
10
20
10
10
15
40
10
10
20
5

2

10
10
22

o

o
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$827.50
$470.00
$260.00
$185.00
$150.00
$150.00
$115.00
$102.50
$95.00
$95.00
$85.00
$85.00
$70.00
$65.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

235
280
190
212
225
225
278
196
264
223
199
256
206
245
213
246
216
184
198
224
256
224
189
182
213
212
203
219
182
205
224
244
194
204
196
246
194
213
213
203
162
238
201
184
218
206
200
181
244
184
159
201
185
155
188
180
188
188
181
161
206
226

S2

289
238
225
236
217
237
225
290
212
190
227
205
234
214
235
202
206
205
257
222
223
229
246
227
225
215
221
223
235
235
214
235
213
232
235
193
258
234
190
214
212
255
247
258
191
213
258
203
213
211
204
202
223
218
211
214
206
193
188
184
257
205

S3

236
300
225
205
269
213
216
236
268
214
235
218
163
233
266
219
235
196
177
216
197
201
255
204
193
191
224
257
216
247
223
269
219
234
221
237
217
161
188
190
182
214
199
171
190
161
194
186
180
154
186
195
180
158
134
245
191
246
134
164
220
174
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NAME

Miller, Kinsey

Pizur, Bobbi M

Ray, Shana
Rodebaugh, Morgan
Roventini, Rochelle
Silva, Kaitlin

Soja, Nicole

Thiel, Beverly
Waltari, Terri

Page: 2

Hometown

Emporia, KS
Jacksonville, AR
Corpus Christi, TX
Greenwood, IN
Franklin, WI
Canyon Cntry, CA
Fort Myers, FL
Sierra Vista, AZ
Lewistown, MT

Entries Winnings S1

20
4
15

NN

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

191
151
192
200
235
191
178
206
172

S2

187
226
175
202
236
184
266
221
201

S3

182
137
166
200
215
172
191
185
206



